
Kreismeisterschaft SK Bliestal 2018
03.03.2018     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1
Stand: 15.03.2018 13:48 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 367 Motsch, Mirko  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 98 99 197 99 98 197 394

Neuer Kreis-Rekord

2 380 Heitele, Johannes  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 98 96 194 97 98 195 389

3 250 Hoechst, Markus  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 92 89 181 95 94 189 370

4 392 Lang, Sebastian  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 87 92 179 92 92 184 363

5 162 Wolf, Holger  Schützenverein Blieskastel 88 89 177 92 85 177 354

6 80 Baldauf, Michael  Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 88 91 179 85 84 169 348

7 391 Keßler, Fabian  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 80 71 151 81 95 176 327

8 20 Rakowsky, Sven  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 56 49 105 71 70 141 246

9 323 Goldbach, Matthias  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Nicht abgemeldet)

9 341 Hillen, Andreas  Schützenverein Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

9 110 Jung, Tilo  Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

9 385 Vollmar, Jens  Schützenverein Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

Michael-HP
Hervorheben

Michael-HP
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft SK Bliestal 2018
03.03.2018     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1
Stand: 15.03.2018 13:49 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 368 Keßler, Frank  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 91 94 185 98 97 195 380

Neuer Kreis-Rekord

2 382 Hoffmann, Bernhard  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 91 91 182 98 96 194 376

3 352 Schweitzer, Jürgen  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 90 89 179 93 99 192 371

4 402 Kohl, Wolfgang  Schützenverein Heckendalh... 88 93 181 92 96 188 369
(Keine LM)

5 373 Peehs, Ursula  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 87 89 176 99 94 193 369

6 27 Hellenthal, Bernhard  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 90 86 176 88 94 182 358

7 375 Eich, Peter  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 79 89 168 96 83 179 347

8 403 Schmitt, Günther  Schützenverein Heckendalh... 91 93 184 82 79 161 345

9 389 Walle, Martin  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 67 80 147 83 85 168 315
10 393 Schoke, Thomas  Schützenverein Blieskastel 77 68 145 87 76 163 308
11 207 Kohler, Rudi  SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 38 96 134 35 7 42 176
12 325 Kotthaus, Uwe  Schützenverein Blieskastel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)
12 365 Kuelz, Michael  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

12 351 Roch, Werner  Schützengesellschaft 1849 H... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

12 372 Schneider, Willi  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

12 390 Stoltz, Michael  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(abgemeldet)

Michael-HP
Hervorheben

Michael-HP
Hervorheben

Michael-HP
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft SK Bliestal 2018
03.03.2018     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1
Stand: 15.03.2018 13:49 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 370 Bignet, Michael  Schützenverein 1970 Enshei... 90 89 179 93 99 192 371

Neuer Kreis-Rekord

2 5 Werle, Hans-Joachim  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 94 94 188 85 83 168 356

3 346 Mohr, Karl  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 79 89 168 89 86 175 343

4 23 Bogner, Stefan  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 89 94 183 94 61 155 338

5 113 Peter, Alfons  Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 87 70 157 86 81 167 324

6 120 Kern, Manfred  Schützenverein Wiebelskirc... 78 72 150 85 85 170 320

7 82 Ritter, Martin  Schützengesellschaft Spiese... 72 65 137 81 69 150 287

8 160 Schroeder, Hans-Jürgen  Schützenverein Hub. Landsw... 62 68 130 68 85 153 283

9 210 Will, Udo  SV Falkenauge e. V. Schiffw... 37 57 94 48 38 86 180
10 344 Luck, Reiner  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingb... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(abgemeldet)

Michael-HP
Hervorheben



Kreismeisterschaft SK Bliestal 2018
03.03.2018     in St. Ingbert DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Kreis-Rekord: 1,0
Stand: 15.03.2018 13:48 Uhr Gesamt

1  Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 1 1145 Ringen
Neuer Kreis-Rekord

370 Bignet, Michael 371

368 Keßler, Frank 380

367 Motsch, Mirko 394

2  Schützengesellschaft 1849 Homburg 1 1135 Ringen

380 Heitele, Johannes 389

250 Hoechst, Markus 370

382 Hoffmann, Bernhard 376

3  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 1 1083 Ringen

27 Hellenthal, Bernhard 358

373 Peehs, Ursula 369

5 Werle, Hans-Joachim 356

4  Schützenverein 1970 Ensheim 2 1013 Ringen

391 Keßler, Fabian 327

352 Schweitzer, Jürgen 371

389 Walle, Martin 315

5  Schützenverein 1897 St. Ingbert 2 931 Ringen

23 Bogner, Stefan 338

375 Eich, Peter 347

20 Rakowsky, Sven 246

Michael-HP
Hervorheben

Michael-HP
Hervorheben


